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240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

500GB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4
WDS500G3BOE 4000/3600MB/s SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

2TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S5/2000G 3500/2800MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

Marka

Kingston

Hilevel

wd

Hilevel

Kingston

Kioxia

Samsung

Kioxia

Kingston

Samsung

Team

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

24,75

30,80

36,30

57,09

57,20

67,10

83,05

85,80

123,

126,

145,

148,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

20

usb

50
usb

20
usb

50
usb



TraRce K

1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIP1TOBW (Resmi Distributor
Garantili)

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VIP1TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIOP2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P2TOCW (Resmi
Distributor Garantili)

4TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S5/4000G 3500/2800MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

Patriot P400 Lite 4TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40QLP4KGM28H)

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4TOBW
(Resmi Distributor Garantili)

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB
7000/4000MB/s Gend4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

Patriot P400 Lite 1TB 3500/2700MB/s Gend x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP1KGM28H)
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500GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5000/4000MB/s wd 0 57,20 USD
| WDS500G3X0E SSD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe Team 0 64,90 USD
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKOO1T0OC101)

1TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4 Wd 0 66,00 USD
4150/4150MB/s WDS100T3BOE SSD
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1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T Hilevel 0 67,10 USD
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

500GB SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS Samsung 0 73,59 USD
B M.2 NVMe MZ-V7S500BW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s Team 0 73,70 USD
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2 Apacer 0 78,10 USD
PCIe Gendx4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

500GB SAMSUNG 980 6900/5.000MB/s PRO M.2 Samsung 0 82,50 USD
NVMe MZ-V8P500BW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

250GB SAMSUNG 980 6900/2700MB/s PRO M.2 Samsung 0 91,30 USD
NVMe MZ-V8P250BW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

ezoeo 1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 Kingston 0 92,40 USD
: SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

Kinoson

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s Wd 0 105,60
] WDS100T2XOE SSD USD
Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4 Patriot 0 112,20
S NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP2KGM28H) usD
1TB SAMSUNG 980 7000/5000MB/s PRO M.2 NVMe Samsung 0 117,70
MZ-V8P1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor usD
Garantili)
2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 121,00

5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8 usb
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HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

SAMSUNG 5000/4200MB/s 990 PRO EVO M.2
NVMe MZ-V9E1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
VBV1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

SAMSUNG 980 PRO Heatsink M.2 NVMe MZ-
VBP1TOCW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

SAMSUNG 980 PRO Heatsink M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8P2TOCW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 980 7000/5000MB/s PRO M.2 NVMe
MZ-V8P2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PCIE M.2 NVMe MZ-
VOE2TOBW (Resmi Distribitdor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 970 3500/2700MB/s PRO M2 MZ-
V7P1TOBW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)
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